Servo
Motor Brakes
A l t r a  I n d u s t r i a l  M o t i o n
300 Granite Street • Braintree, MA 02184 P-1746-C 12/10 www.altramotion.com Printed in USA
Inertia Dynamics
1-860-379-1252
Matrix International
+44 (0) 1356 602000

on most standard stepper and servo motors without custom components or special engineering.
It is furnished with a built-in shaft that readily accepts a gearbox or other parts.
• Available for NEMA 17, 23, 34, and 42 frames
• Torque capacities of 1 to 50 in. lbs. (0.11 to 5.65 Nm)
• Bolts on between motor and gear reducer
• Eliminates need for special brake motors
• Ideal for servo and stepper motors
FSB & FSBR SERIES
Max. Static Approx. Hub Preferred Max. Outside Inside Field Brake
Model No. Torque Weight Style Hub Bore Diameter Diameter Length
in. lbs. (Nm) oz. (kg) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm)
FSB001 1 (.11) 2 (.057) Square .25 (6) 1.485 (38) .28 (7) .89 (23)
FSB003 3 (.34) 3 (.085) Square .375 (10) 1.91 (49) .42 (11) 1.06 (27)
FSB007 7 (.79) 15 (.425) Hex .375 (10) 2.465 (63) .781 (20) 1.4 (36)
FSB007 7 (.79) 15 (.425) Zero Backlash .5 (13) 2.465 (63) .781 (20) 1.4 (36)
FSB015 15 (1.69) 16 (.454) Hex .5 (13) 2.465 (63) .781 (20) 1.4 (36)
FSB015 15 (1.69) 16 (.454) Zero Backlash .375 (10) 2.465 (63) .781 (20) 1.4 (36)
FSB035 35 (3.95) 33 (.936) Hex .75 (19) 3.01 (76) .891 (23) 2.11 (54)
FSB035 35 (3.95) 33 (.936) Zero Backlash .75 (19) 3.01 (76) .891 (23) 2.23 (57)
FSB050 50 (5.65) 36 (1.02) Hex .75 (19) 3.01 (76) .891 (23) 2.11 (54)
FSB050 50 (5.65) 36 (1.02) Zero Backlash .75 (19) 3.01 (76) .891 (23) 2.23 (57)
FSB100 100 (11.30) 64 (1.81) Hex .75 (19) 4 (102) 1.188 (30) 2.32 (59)
Max. Static Approx. Hub Preferred Max. Outside Inside Field Brake
Model No. Torque Weight Style Hub Bore Diameter Diameter Length
in. lbs. (Nm) oz. (kg) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm) in. (mm)
FSBR007 7 (.79) 11 (.312) Hex .375 (10) 3.235 (82) .781 (20) .96 (24)
FSBR015 15 (1.69) 12 (.340) Hex .5 (13) 3.235 (82) .945 (24) 1.2 (30)
FSBR035 35 (3.95) 24 (.680) Hex .75 (19) 3.5 (89) .891 (23) 1.905 (48)
FSBR050 50 (5.65) 27 (.765) Hex .75 (19) 3.5 (89) .891 (23) 1.905 (48)
FSBR100 100 (11.30) 56 (1.59) Hex .75 (19) 5.25 (133) 1.188 (30) 1.87 (47)
Type FSB Spring Applied (Power-Off) Brakes
Inertia Dynamics flange mounted Type FSB spring applied brakes are designed to decelerate or hold
inertia loads when the voltage is turned off.These brakes can be mounted to a bulkhead or motor.
• Torque Capacities - 1 to 100 in. lbs. (.11 to 11.30Nm)